
P-109
km 3+240.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-110
km 3+270.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-111
km 3+300.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-112
km 3+330.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-113
km 3+360.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-114
km 3+390.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-115
km 3+420.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-116
km 3+450.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-117
km 3+480.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-118
km 3+510.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-3.5%

P-119
km 3+540.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-3.0%3.0%3.0%

P-120
km 3+570.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-1.9%-1.9%

P-121
km 3+600.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-122
km 3+630.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-123
km 3+660.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-124
km 3+690.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%2.0%

P-125
km 3+720.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%

P-126
km 3+750.00

Rzędne niwelety

Rzędne terenu

Odległość od osi

-2.0%-2.0%-6.0%
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Nazwa

Wyrównanie

Frezowanie

Wykop

Nasyp

Podbudowa C5/6

Pow[m²]

0.00

0.35

0.00

0.26

0.14

P - 110

Nazwa
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Frezowanie

Wykop
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Podbudowa C5/6

Pow[m²]

0.00
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0.00
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0.17
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Pow[m²]

0.00

0.34

0.00
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0.13
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0.00
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Pow[m²]

0.00

0.40
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Pow[m²]

0.00
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Pow[m²]

0.00

0.42

0.00

0.38

0.12
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Wykop
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Podbudowa C5/6

Pow[m²]

0.00

0.73

0.01

0.09

0.09
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Wyrównanie

Frezowanie

Wykop

Nasyp

Podbudowa C5/6

Pow[m²]

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.50

0.13
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Nazwa

Wyrównanie

Frezowanie

Wykop

Nasyp

Podbudowa C5/6

Pow[m²]

0.00

0.17

0.00

0.21
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Pow[m²]
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Wykop
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Pow[m²]

0.00
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Wykop
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Podbudowa C5/6

Pow[m²]

0.00
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0.00

0.63

0.13

P - 126
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